RAIL-LITE II WEB PIN 402
Specifications are subject to change without notice +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com Page 1 of 5
© 2018 BETA-CALCO INC. betacalco.com Feb 27, 2019 9:40 AM
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
Product Overview:
Providing the ultimate solution in adjustability, efficacy, glare control and aesthetics for retail environments.
Intelligently designed for fast manufacturing.
Unique sliding system allows LEDs to be positioned closer to objects, maximizing lumens on the target merchandise.

© 2018 BETA-CALCO INC. betacalco.com Feb 27, 2019 9:40 AM
HOW TO ORDER
A SPECIFY LUMINAIRE
Code: Length (L): # of Heads:
AK0 300mm/12" 1
AK1 450mm/18" 1
AK2 600mm/24" 1
AK3 600mm/24" 2
AK4 914mm/36" 2
AK5 914mm/36" 3
AK6 1219mm/48" 2
AK7 1219mm/48" 3
AK8 1219mm/48" 4
AK9 1500mm/60" 2
AK10 1500mm/60" 3
AK11 1500mm/60" 4
AK12 1500mm/60" 5
AK13 1800mm/72" 2
AK14 1800mm/72" 3
AK15 1800mm/72" 4
AK16 1800mm/72" 5
AK17 1800mm/72" 6
AK18 2134mm/84" 2
AK19 2134mm/84" 3
AK20 2134mm/84" 4
AK21 2134mm/84" 5
AK22 2134mm/84" 6
AK23 2134mm/84" 7
Additional Information
All heads are spaced equally, for custom spacing consult factory.  Individual heads can slide a maximum of 305mm/12" left or right of its centre point.
B SPECIFY LEDS
Code: Manufacturer: CCT: CRI: Wattage: Delivered lms: LPW:
BA1 Bridgelux 2700K 80 28W 2914 104
BA2 Bridgelux 3000K 80 28W 3028 108
BA3 Bridgelux 3500K 80 28W 3125 112
BA4 Bridgelux 4000K 80 28W 3133 112
BA5 Bridgelux 2700K 90 28W 2431 87
BA6 Bridgelux 3000K 90 28W 2527 90
BA7 Bridgelux 3500K 90 28W 2605 93
BA8 Bridgelux 4000K 90 28W 2692 96
C SPECIFY REFLECTOR
R1 Narrow 21°
R2 Medium 40°
R3 Wide 64°
RAIL-LITE II WEB PIN 402
Specifications are subject to change without notice +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com Page 3 of 5
© 2018 BETA-CALCO INC. betacalco.com Feb 27, 2019 9:40 AM
D SPECIFY GIMBAL FINISH
N1 White
N24 Black Anodized
N26 Silver Anodized
E SPECIFY TRIM
B0 Trimless - no trim required
B1 Bezel trim - White
B2 Bezel trim - Black
B20 Bezel trim - Metallic SIlver
F SPECIFY DIMMING
D1 Dimming 0-10V (1.0%)
D2 Dimming 0-10V (0.1%)
D4 DALI Dimming (0.1%)
D5 DALI Dimming (1.0%)
D8 Lutron L3DA3W Hi-Lume 1% 3 Wire
D9 Lutron LDE1 Hi-Lume 1% H EcoSystem
G SPECIFY OPTIONS
V1 Snoot - Black
V2 Hex Cell Louver - Black
V3 Cross Baffle - Black
EXAMPLE SPECIFICATION CODE AK2/BA2/R2/F20/N24/B2/D2
RAIL-LITE II WEB PIN 402
Specifications are subject to change without notice +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com Page 4 of 5
© 2018 BETA-CALCO INC. betacalco.com Feb 27, 2019 9:40 AM
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAMS